Roast Beef Meals
Classic Beef N Cheddar Meal $9.66
Double Beef N Cheddar Meal$11.43
1/2 Pound Beef N Cheddar $12.61
Meal
Classic Roast Beef Meal $8.72
Double Roast Beef Meal $10.37
1/2 pound Roast Beef Meal $11.55
French Dip & Swiss Meal ~ $10.49
Smokehouse Brisket Meal  $11.79
Spicy Roast Beef Meal $9.66

Market Fresh Meals
Corned Beef Reuben Meal $11.67
Gyro Traditional Greek Beef $11.32
Meal
Crispy Buffalo Chicken Wrap $11.55
Meal
Crispy Chicken Club Wrap Mel1.79
Roast Turkey Ranch and Bac82.02
Meal

Chicken Meals
Chicken Bacon & Swiss Meal$11.32
Classic Chicken Meal $10.25
Buffalo Chicken Meal $10.61
Chicken Tenders Meal (3) $9.78
Chicken Tenders Meal (5) $11.55
Premium Nuggets (9) Meal $10.14

Sliders
Buffalo Chicken Slider $2.23
Chicken Slider $2.23
Jalapeno Roast Beef Sliders $2.23
Roast Beef Slider $2.23
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Roast Beef Singles
Classic Beef N Cheddar Single $5.89
Double Beef N Cheddar Single $7.66
1/2 Pound Beef N Cheddar $8.84

Single
Classic Roast Beef Single $4.94
Double Roast Beef Single $6.60

1/2 Pound Roast Beef Single  $7.78
French Dip & Swiss Single $6.83
Smokehouse Brisket Single $8.13
Spicy Roast Beef Single $5.89

Market Fresh Singles
Corned Beef Reuben Single $7.89
Gyro Traditional Greek Beef $6.24
Single
Crispy Buffalo Chicken Wrap  $7.89
Single
Crispy Chicken Club Wrap $7.89
Roast Turkey Ranch & Bacon $8.25
Single

Chicken Singles
Chicken Bacon & Swiss Single $7.54

Crispy Chicken Single $6.48
Buffalo Chicken Single $6.83
Chicken Tenders (3) $5.89
Chicken Tenders (5) $8.01
Premium Nuggets (9) $6.36
Desserts
Jamocha Shake $2.58
Chocolate Shake $2.58
Vanilla Shake $2.58
Reese's Peanut Butter Cookies $2.35
Salted Caramel Cookies $2.35
Apple Turnover $2.35
Cherry Turnover $2.35
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Kids Menu

Includes apple sauce and a drink.

Kids Chicken Slider Meal
Kids Roast Beef Slider Meal

$5.53
$5.53

Kids 4pc Chicken Nuggets Meal $5.53
Kids 6pc Chicken Nuggets Meal $6.71

Sides
Curly Fries (Snk)
Curly Fries (Sm)
Curly Fries (Med)
Curly Fries (Lg)
Crinkle Fries (Snk)
Crinkle Fries (Sm)
Crinkle Fries (Med)
Crinkle Fries (Large)
Mozzarella Sticks (4)
Mozzarella Sticks (6)
Jalapeno Bites (5)
Jalapeno Bites (8)
Premium Nuggets (4)
Premium Nuggets (6)

Drinks
Fountain Drink
Classic Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade
Bottled Water
Peach Lemonade

$2.11
$2.35
$3.29
$3.53
$2.11
$2.35
$3.29
$3.53
$4.35
$6.24
$4.35
$6.24
$2.94
$4.12

$1.88
$2.94
$2.94
$2.35
$2.94



