

731-336-7856 http://www.takeout2unow.com

Arby's Murray

		_	_		
Roast Beef Meals		Roast Beef Singles		<u>Kids Menu</u>	
Classic Beef N Cheddar Meal \$9.66		Classic Beef N Cheddar Single	\$5.89	Includes apple sauce and a drink.	
Double Beef N Cheddar Mea	ıl\$11.43	Double Beef N Cheddar Single	\$7.66	Kids Chicken Slider Meal	\$5.53
1/2 Pound Beef N Cheddar	\$12.61	1/2 Pound Beef N Cheddar	\$8.84	Kids Roast Beef Slider Meal	\$5.53
Meal		Single		Kids 4pc Chicken Nuggets Mea	l \$5.53
Classic Roast Beef Meal	\$8.72	Classic Roast Beef Single	\$4.94	Kids 6pc Chicken Nuggets Mea	l \$6.71
Double Roast Beef Meal	\$10.37	Double Roast Beef Single	\$6.60		
1/2 pound Roast Beef Meal	\$11.55	1/2 Pound Roast Beef Single	\$7.78	<u>Sides</u>	
French Dip & Swiss Meal	\$10.49	French Dip & Swiss Single	\$6.83	Curly Fries (Snk)	\$2.11
Smokehouse Brisket Meal	\$11.79	Smokehouse Brisket Single	\$8.13	Curly Fries (Sm)	\$2.35
Spicy Roast Beef Meal	\$9.66	Spicy Roast Beef Single	\$5.89	Curly Fries (Med)	\$3.29
	•	. ,		Curly Fries (Lg)	\$3.53
Market Fresh Meals Market Fresh Singles			<u>S</u>	Crinkle Fries (Snk)	\$2.11
Corned Beef Reuben Meal	\$11.67	Corned Beef Reuben Single	 \$7.89	Crinkle Fries (Sm)	\$2.35
Gyro Traditional Greek Beef	\$11.32	Gyro Traditional Greek Beef	\$6.24	Crinkle Fries (Med)	\$3.29
Meal		Single		Crinkle Fries (Large)	\$3.53
Crispy Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$11.55	Crispy Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$7.89	Mozzarella Sticks (4)	\$4.35
Meal		Single		Mozzarella Sticks (6)	\$6.24
Crispy Chicken Club Wrap M	l e\$a 11.79	Crispy Chicken Club Wrap	\$7.89	Jalapeno Bites (5)	\$4.35
Roast Turkey Ranch and Bac612.02		Roast Turkey Ranch & Bacon	\$8.25	Jalapeno Bites (8)	\$6.24
Meal	•	Single		Premium Nuggets (4)	\$2.94
				Premium Nuggets (6)	\$4.12
<u>Chicken Meals</u>		<u>Chicken Singles</u>		- · ·	•
Chicken Bacon & Swiss Mea	I\$11.32	Chicken Bacon & Swiss Single	\$7.54	<u>Drinks</u>	
Classic Chicken Meal	\$10.25	Crispy Chicken Single	\$6.48	Fountain Drink	\$1.88
Buffalo Chicken Meal	\$10.61	Buffalo Chicken Single	\$6.83	Classic Lemonade	\$2.94
Chicken Tenders Meal (3)	\$9.78	Chicken Tenders (3)	\$5.89	Strawberry Lemonade	\$2.94
Chicken Tenders Meal (5)	\$11.55	Chicken Tenders (5)	\$8.01	Bottled Water	\$2.35
Premium Nuggets (9) Meal	\$10.14	Premium Nuggets (9)	\$6.36	Peach Lemonade	\$2.94
Sliders		Desserts			
Buffalo Chicken Slider	\$2.23	Jamocha Shake	\$2.58		

Reese's Peanut Butter Cookies \$2.35

\$2.58

\$2.58

\$2.35

\$2.35

\$2.35

Chocolate Shake

Salted Caramel Cookies

Vanilla Shake

Apple Turnover

Cherry Turnover

Chicken Slider

Roast Beef Slider

Jalapeno Roast Beef Sliders

\$2.23

\$2.23

\$2.23